RESPIRATORY SYSTEM STRUCTURES

RESPIRATORY SYSTEM:

UPPER RESPIRATORY SYSTEM

STRUCTURE

FUNCTION

NOSE:
* Nasal cavity

* Nasal Septum

e (Cilia

SINUSES:

PHARYNX (AKA: ):

EPIGLOTTIS:

LARYNX (AKA: ):

LOWER RESPIRATORY SYSTEM

TRACHEA (AKA: ):

LUNGS:
BRONCHUS:

BRONCHIOLES:

ALVEOLI:




RESPIRATORY SYSTEM STRUCTURES

LUNGS: RIGHT LUNG:
LEFT LUNG:

PLEURA:

MEDIASTINUM:

DIAPHRAGM:

6)

8)

9)

4

13)




